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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

MUHAMMAD WAQAR RAMZAN 

QAMAR ABBAS 

UZAIR AHMAD 

FIDA HASSAN 

HUSSAIN NAWAZ 

ZAKIA MAHARVI 

HABEEL AQRASH 

ABDUL REHMAN 

ALI RAZA 

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH JAVED 

TABISH NISAR 

NADIR HUSSAIN 

FAYYAZ AHMAD 

MUBASHAR HUSSAIN 

MUHAMMAD MUBASHAR 

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

MUHAMMED ARIF

JAHANGIR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD HASSAN

GUL NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE

MUHAMMAD IRSHAD

GHULAM RASOOL

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

JAVED AKHTER

NISAR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD RAFEEQ

FARZAND

CHAUDARY NAZAR HUSSAIN

SHABBIR AHMAD

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

76501807

76502018

76502130

76501169

76503480

76501791

76503366

76500590

76503427

76503232

76503625

76500318

76502528

76501053

76502451

LAHORE

OKARA

KASUR

OKARA

LAHORE

OKARA

KASUR

LAHORE

OKARA

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

OKARA

KASUR

KASUR

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

CANAL PATWARI (DEPALPUR CANAL CIRCLE, LAHORE)    -  (BS-11)

PUNJAB IRRIGATION

29 Case #  16G2023

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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16

17

18

19

20

21

23

39

43

64

65

66

69

73

MUHAMMAD SOHAIB 

MUHAMMAD JUNAID 

MUHAMMAD AKMAL 

MUHAMMAD AMJAD 

TUQEER MUDASSAR 

MOHSIN RAZA BHATTI 

ARBAB DAWOOD (Selected
Against Minorities Quota)

SAJJAD ASGHAR (Selected
Against Special Person
Quota)

SAIMA ASGAR (Selected
Against Women Quota)

LAIBA YOUNAS (Selected
Against Women Quota)

QIABTIA KHALIL (Selected
Against Women Quota)

KHADIJA BIBI (Selected
Against Women Quota)

SYED HASEEB MUSTAFA SHAH
(Selected Against Emplyees
Children Quota)

IRAM IFTKHAR (Selected
Against Women Quota)

MUHAMMAD ARIF

AMJAD IQBAL GOGA

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

NAZIR AHMAD

ASAD HUSSAIN

MUNAWAR ALI

DAWOOD SIDDIQUE

ASGHAR ALI

ASGHAR ALI

MUHAMMAD YOUNAS

SAIF ULLAH KHALIL

BASHIR AHMAD

GHULAM MUSTAFA SHAH

IFTIKHAR ALI

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

76503666

76500379

76503383

76501647

76502681

76502749

76503764

76501829

76500603

76500721

76501428

76502626

76502174

76500242

OKARA

KASUR

KASUR

KASUR

LAHORE

KASUR

LAHORE

KASUR

KASUR

OKARA

LAHORE

OKARA

LAHORE

LAHORE

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

CANAL PATWARI (DEPALPUR CANAL CIRCLE, LAHORE)    -  (BS-11)

PUNJAB IRRIGATION

29 Case #  16G2023

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

MINORITY
QUOTA

SPECIAL
PERSON QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

EMPLOYEE
CHILDREN
QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA
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No.
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22

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

AHMAD FARAZ 

MUHAMMAD WASEEM AKRAM 

ABDUL WAHEED 

MUHAMMAD AWAIS 

ABID ALI HAMID 

MUHAMMAD IBRAR IKRAM 

MUHAMMAD AHMAD RAZA 

MUHAMMAD AHMAD 

USMAN E GHANI 

MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ 

MUHAMMAD NAEEM 

MUHAMMAD IRFAN 

ABID AYOUB

GHULAM MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD HANIF

MALIK MIRAJ DIN

HAMID ALI

IKRAM UD DIN

BASHIR AHMAD

ABDUL SHAFIQUE

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF ALI

MUHAMMAD ABBAS

ASGHAR ALI

SHABBIR HUSSAIN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

76501812

76502166

76503074

76501713

76502980

76503028

76502077

76500923

76502479

76500109

76502352

76503239

LAHORE

KASUR

KASUR

LAHORE

OKARA

KASUR

OKARA

KASUR

KASUR

LAHORE

LAHORE

KASUR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection
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PUNJAB IRRIGATION

29 Case #  16G2023

35

36

37

38

40

41

42

44

45

46

47

48

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN 

USMAN ALI 

MUHAMMAD RIZWAN ALI MALIK 

AZHAR NAVEED 

MUHAMMAD AFZAL 

HAMID RAZA 

NAZIM ALI 

MUHAMMAD TANVEER 

SHARAFAT ALI 

MOHSIN HUSSAIN 

MUHAMMAD HASEEB 

MUHAMMAD ASIF 

SHAKEEL AHMAD SHAHID

ABDUL RASHEED

KARAMAT ALI SIKANDAR

NAVEED AHMAD KHAN

MUHAMMAD YAR

NIAZ AHMAD

ALLAH RAKHA

LIAQAT ALI

BARKAT ALI

FIDA HUSSAIN

NAZIR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

76501537

76503134

76500094

76501818

76501051

76500236

76502214

76500301

76500137

76501058

76501231

76503102

LAHORE

KASUR

LAHORE

LAHORE

OKARA

OKARA

LAHORE

LAHORE

KASUR

LAHORE

LAHORE

KASUR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN NISAR 

MEHBOOB ASHRAF 

MUHAMMAD MUAAZ AKRAM 

ASIM SHAHBAZ AHMAD 

MUHAMMAD HAMZA 

FAROOQ AHMAD MUKHTAR 

MUHAMMAD IRFAN 

SAJID ALI 

QAISAR ALI 

MUHAMMAD JAWAD SHAFIQ 

FAHAD ALI 

AMIR ALI 

NISAR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ AHMAD

FAZAL AZEEM BHATTI

MUKHTAR ALI

MUHAMMAD AMIN

ROZDAR KHAN

MUHAMMAD RAFIQ ASIF

MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ

SHAKEEL HAIDER

KHADIM HUSSAIN

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

76503665

76500035

76501212

76502566

76500087

76503629

76500319

76500959

76500870

76500965

76501804

76501979

LAHORE

KASUR

KASUR

LAHORE

LAHORE

KASUR

KASUR

KASUR

KASUR

KASUR

OKARA

KASUR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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61

62

63

67

68

70

71

72

74

75

76

77

ALI HAIDER 

MUHAMMAD ANWAAR 

MUHAMMAD ASAD IQBAL 

ALI RAZA 

GHULAM FAREED 

MUBEEN LIAQAT 

MUHAMMAD ALI HASHMI 

MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ 

MOUZMA YAQOOB 

MUHAMMAD AMIR 

MUHAMMAD TASLEEM UL REHMAN 

TAMOOR AHMAD 

MALIK FAROOQ

MUHAMMAD SHARIF

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

ARSHAD ALI

LIAQAT ALI

MUHAMMAD SALEEM HASHMI

MUHAMMAD MUKHTAR

MUHAMMAD YAQOOB

MANZOOR ELAHI

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

ABDUL GHANI

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

76500657

76501909

76501238

76502480

76500970

76501021

76501768

76502447

76500913

76500947

76500581

76501457

LAHORE

OKARA

KASUR

KASUR

KASUR

KASUR

LAHORE

LAHORE

OKARA

KASUR

KASUR

KASUR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.
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Father's Name
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CANAL PATWARI (DEPALPUR CANAL CIRCLE, LAHORE)    -  (BS-11)

PUNJAB IRRIGATION

29 Case #  16G2023

Note:

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

78

79

MUNEEB AHMAD 

SEHRISH 

MUHAMMAD ARIF

LIAQAT ALI

49

50

76500141

76502957

KASUR

KASUR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED


